

Amy Parvin, D.M.D.



PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

132 Payne Rd., Gardendale, AL 35071 Phone: 205-631-2240 Fax: 205-631-1611

DENTAL TREATMENT CONSENT FORM

PATIENT NAME:
I, (being the parent or guardian of the above minor patient) do hereby authorize and request the performance of dental services for this patient and the use of whatever procedures Dr. Amy Parvin may deem necessary during treatment.
I understand that Dr. Amy Parvin and other authorized personnel as she may designate to treat the above named patient will use restorative, oral surgery and patient management techniques that are reasonable, necessary and advisable.
I also authorize the administration of anesthetics or analgesics which may be deemed advisable by Dr. Amy Parvin. This authorization is valid until revoked by me in writing.
I agree to be responsible for full payment of all charges for dental services performed on the above named patient.
DATE:
Signature
- Relationship
-Witness